LZ1000009872

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000363043840
(Address)	00000040040
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	04/02/2101025007 **55.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	2821 JUA
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	29 mas
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 4: 13
	(i (i)
	1) alphabet
Office Use Only	I KHILLIN

JUL 0 2 2021 I ALBRITTON



то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	,
SUBJI	ECT:	
	Name of I	Limited Liability Company
Dear S	ir or Madam:	
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Office Ch	nange and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
TAME	KA SHARELL GRANT-MGR	
	Name of Person	
GRAN	TED115, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
P.O. BC	OX 936014	
	Address	
MARG.	ATE, FL 33093	
	City/State and Zip Code	
TAMGI	RAN11@AOL.COM	
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	port notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please	e call:
TAME	CA S GRANT-MGR	954 778-0901
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the following amou	
	□ \$25 Filing Fee	■ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

ACTEVA)

Letter Number: 721A00012277

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

June 5, 2021

TAMEKA SHARELL GRANT P.O. BOX 936014 MARGATE, FL 33093

SUBJECT: GRANTED115, LLC Ref. Number: L21000009872

We have received your document for GRANTED115, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a)	5100 S.W. 6TH PLACE		(b) P.O. BO	X 936014			
,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)				-
	6TH PLACE		MARGA	TE, FL			
	MARGATE, FL 33068		33093				
	DECEMBER 31, 2020		1.21000009	9872			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document nu	ınıber		
a)	TAMEKA S GRANT						
-,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flori	da Dept, of St	ale:			
	5100 SW 6TH PLACE						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET.	ADDRE:	<u>(SS)</u>	_	•••	202	
	6TH PLACE				33. 23.	_	ا
	MARGATE , FL	33093		<u> </u>	$\begin{bmatrix} \frac{2\pi}{3} & x \\ \frac{\pi}{3} & x \end{bmatrix}$	1821 JUN 29	*11.
)	InCorp Services, Inc.				90 7/ 11 11	PH 4: 13	
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	ddress:			:	- T
	17888 67FH COURT NORTH				e.	ယ	
	NEW Registered Office Address:						
	LOXAHATCHEE	33470		_			
,.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0 0.0	— 			
ąС.	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the	register	red office ai	nd the business	office of the re-	eisten	ed
. W NC	ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o	bility c	ompany, it nited liabili	is hereby confir ty company or	rmed that the chas otherwise pr	iange(ovide	(s) d in
tic	cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	limited	liability cor	mpany.	•	o riaç	u
	Follow		Tan	ne ka S. (Sount		
ıau	ure of a member of authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed	l name of signee		

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Joanna Fernandez on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.